Position

Supervisor
Supervisor

Program Administrator

Program Administrator
Program Administrator
Manager |

Peer Resource Teacher

Teacher Special Assign

Teacher Special Assign
Teacher Special Assign
Teacher Special Assign
1093 It Oper Supp Admin llI
Teacher Special Assign
Management Assistant
Teacher Special Assign
Counselor

Teacher Special Assign
Teacher Special Assign
Regular Classroom Teacher

Manager |

Counselor

Parent & Community
Coordinator

Head Counselor

Teacher Special Assign
Supervisor

Senior Clerk Typist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Board Cert Behavior
Analyst

Special Ed Extended
School Yr

R11 Child Welfare &
Attendance

R11 Child Welfare &
Attendance

Summer Session
Teacher

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department

SFCSD - Pupil Services
SFCSD - Pupil Services
SFCSD - Pupil Services

SFCSD - Pupil Services
SFCSD - Pupil Services
SFCSD - Pupil Services
SFCSD - Pupil Services
SFCSD - Pupil Services

SFCSD - Pupil Services
SFCSD - Pupil Services
SFCSD - Pupil Services
SFCSD - Pupil Services
SFCSD - Pupil Services
SFCSD - Pupil Services
SFCSD - Pupil Services
SFCSD - Pupil Services
SFCSD - Pupil Services
SFCSD - Pupil Services
SFCSD - Pupil Services
SFCSD - Pupil Services

SFCSD - Pupil Services
SFCSD - Pupil Services

SFCSD - Pupil Services

SFCSD - Pupil Services
SFCSD - Pupil Services
SFCSD - Pupil Services

Total Wages

$112,415
$107,933
$106,528

$104,533
$103,893
$100,836
$92,151
$90,240

$89,227
$84,873
$84,180
$83,987
$82,283
$81,405
$79,274
$77,355
$77,328
$76,455
$75,504
$74,100

$70,114
$69,910

$69,066

$68,265
$66,661
$64,228

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,846
$20,400
$18,679

$20,236
$23,134
$26,137
$18,320
$21,372

$18,301
$17,525
$17,713
$23,875
$17,225
$32,297
$16,946

$8,921
$16,605
$16,558
$16,448
$17,042

$15,831
$14,844

$15,705

$15,609
$14,608
$27,069



Teacher Special Assign

Teacher Special Assign

Com Rel Spec Attend: Spanish

Teacher Special Assign

Senior Clerk Typist

Community Rel Spec:
Attendance

R11S Child Wel & Attend

Spanis

Senior Clerk Typist

Com Rel Sp Elem Advr: Spanish

Program Administrator

Parent & Community
Coordinator

R11 Child Welfare &
Attendance

Special Ed Extended
School Yr

Special Ed Extended
School Yr

Sp/Ed. la Non-Sev H:
All Impmt, R11 Child
Welfare & Attendance

R11 Child Welfare &
Attendance

Com Rel Sp Stud.Advr: Multiple

Community Rel Spec:
Attendance

Community Rel Spec:
Attendance

Com Rel Sp Elem Advr: Spanish

R11 Child Welfare &
Attendance

Senior Clerk Typist

Teacher Special Assign

Com Rel Sp Elem Advr: Spanish

Com Rel Sp Elem Advr: Spanish Noon Monitor
Teacher Special Assign

Teacher Special Assign

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

SFCSD - Pupil Services

SFCSD - Pupil Services
SFCSD - Pupil Services
SFCSD - Pupil Services

SFCSD - Pupil Services
SFCSD - Pupil Services

SFCSD - Pupil Services

SFCSD - Pupil Services
SFCSD - Pupil Services
SFCSD - Pupil Services
SFCSD - Pupil Services

SFCSD - Pupil Services

SFCSD - Pupil Services

SFCSD - Pupil Services
SFCSD - Pupil Services

SFCSD - Pupil Services

SFCSD - Pupil Services
SFCSD - Pupil Services

SFCSD - Pupil Services
SFCSD - Pupil Services
SFCSD - Pupil Services
SFCSD - Pupil Services
SFCSD - Pupil Services
SFCSD - Pupil Services

$62,638

$62,300
$60,589
$59,809

$58,820
$55,080

$53,451

$52,159
$50,838
$50,675
$49,041

$42,801

$42,166

$41,468
$40,398

$38,516

$35,075
$33,899

$28,350
$25,259
$22,626
$17,079
$14,471

$9,649

$17,581

$15,257
$10,520
$14,524

$19,116
$17,530

$10,377

$26,024
$7,693
$9,180
$24,503

$7,342

$7,693

$10,633
$7,995

$10,377

$7,693
$7,645

$12,692
$5,759
$778
$0
$4,401
$1,214



