Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervisor		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$112,415	\$20,846
Supervisor		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$107,933	\$20,400
Program Administrator	Board Cert Behavior Analyst	San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$106,528	\$18,679
Program Administrator		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$104,533	\$20,236
Program Administrator		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$103,893	\$23,134
Manager I		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$100,836	\$26,137
Peer Resource Teacher		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$92,151	\$18,320
Teacher Special Assign	Special Ed Extended School Yr	San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$90,240	\$21,372
Teacher Special Assign		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$89,227	\$18,301
Teacher Special Assign		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$84,873	\$17,525
Teacher Special Assign		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$84,180	\$17,713
1093 It Oper Supp Admin III		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$83,987	\$23,875
Teacher Special Assign		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$82,283	\$17,225
Management Assistant		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$81,405	\$32,297
Teacher Special Assign		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$79,274	\$16,946
Counselor		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$77,355	\$8,921
Teacher Special Assign		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$77,328	\$16,605
Teacher Special Assign		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$76,455	\$16,558
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$75,504	\$16,448
Manager I	R11 Child Welfare & Attendance	San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$74,100	\$17,042
Counselor		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$70,114	\$15,831
Parent & Community Coordinator	R11 Child Welfare & Attendance	San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$69,910	\$14,844
Head Counselor	Summer Session Teacher	San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$69,066	\$15,705
Teacher Special Assign		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$68,265	\$15,609
Supervisor		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$66,661	\$14,608
Senior Clerk Typist		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$64,228	\$27,069

Teacher Special Assign	Special Ed Extended School Yr	San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$62,638	\$17,581
Teacher Special Assign		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$62,300	\$15,257
Com Rel Spec Attend: Spanish		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$60,589	\$10,520
Teacher Special Assign	Special Ed Extended School Yr	San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$59,809	\$14,524
Senior Clerk Typist		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$58,820	\$19,116
Community Rel Spec: Attendance		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$55,080	\$17,530
R11S Child Wel & Attend Spanis		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$53,451	\$10,377
Senior Clerk Typist		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$52,159	\$26,024
Com Rel Sp Elem Advr: Spanish		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$50,838	\$7,693
Program Administrator		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$50,675	\$9,180
Parent & Community Coordinator		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$49,041	\$24,503
R11 Child Welfare & Attendance	Sp/Ed. la Non-Sev H: All Impmt, R11 Child Welfare & Attendance	San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$42,801	\$7,342
R11 Child Welfare & Attendance		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$42,166	\$7,693
Com Rel Sp Stud.Advr: Multiple		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$41,468	\$10,633
Community Rel Spec: Attendance		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$40,398	\$7,995
Community Rel Spec: Attendance		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$38,516	\$10,377
Com Rel Sp Elem Advr: Spanish		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$35,075	\$7,693
R11 Child Welfare & Attendance		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$33,899	\$7,645
Senior Clerk Typist		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$28,350	\$12,692
Teacher Special Assign		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$25,259	\$5,759
Com Rel Sp Elem Advr: Spanish		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$22,626	\$778
Com Rel Sp Elem Advr: Spanish	Noon Monitor	San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$17,079	\$0
Teacher Special Assign		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$14,471	\$4,401
Teacher Special Assign		San Francisco Unified	SFCSD - Pupil Services	\$9,649	\$1,214